

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.M.A.C.M.A.No.1000 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	19.12.2023	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Learned counsel representing Sri Suresh Kumar Reddy Kalava, learned counsel for the appellants/claimants present and requested time. None appeared for respondents. List on 31.01.2024. <u>BVLNC, J</u> Pmk	