

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: MACMA No.1000 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	31.01.2024	<u>BVLNC, J</u> <u>MACMA No.1000 of 2013</u> Learned counsel representing Sri Suresh Kumar Reddy Kalava, learned counsel for the appellants/claimants is present. At request of learned counsel for the respondent No.2/Insurance Company, list on 14.02.2024. <u>BVLNC, J</u> DNB	